Sep 24 2024 (21:00) India Rail Info 1

Jasidih - Kolkata Passenger/53140 - Pass - ER
JSME/Jasidih Junction to KOAA/Kolkata

6h 35m - 327 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 |JSME (Jasidih Junction 07:00 0 |1 0 64 ER
2 |MDP |Madhupur junction 07:27 07:29 2m |0 |1 29 |68 ER
3 |JMT |Jamtara 08:06 08:07 Tm |2 |1 71 46 |194 (ER
4 |CRJ Chittaranjan 08:26 08:28 2m 1,2 |1 85 |33 (178 [ER
5 RNPR [Rupnarayanpur 08:36 08:37 Tm |1 (1 90 (61 |191 [ER
6 [SLS Salanpur 08:44 08:45 m |1 |1 97 |41 ER
7 |STN [Sitarampur Junction 08:52 08:53 Tm (4 |1 102 |28 |144 |ER
8 BCQ ([Barachak Junction 09:01 09:02 Tm |0 [1 105 |38 (137 |ER
9 ASN Asansol Junction 09:10 09:15 5m |56 |1 111 |61 106 |ER
10 |RNG |RaniGanj 09:33 09:35 2m |3 |1 129 |47 |100 |ER
11 [UDL |[AndalJunction 09:44 09:46 2m (3 |1 136 |72 ER
12 |DGR [Durgapur 10:00 10:02 2m |5 |1 153 |63 |73 |ER
13 |PAN |Panagarh 10:17 10:18 Tm (0 |1 169 |61 |32 |ER
14 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 11:05 11:07 2m |5 |1 217 |61 |36 |ER
15 |BDC |[Bandel Junction 12:13 12:15 2m (3 |1 284 |21 (26 |ER
16 |NH Naihati Junction 12:38 12:40 2m |5 |1 292 |58 [15 |[ER
17 |BP Barrackpore 12:56 12:57 Tm (4 |1 308 |31 |12 |ER
18 |KOAA |Kolkata 13:35 5 327 |- 6 ER

Sep 24 2024 (21:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



